
Ἑνὸς λεπτοῦ σιγή

Ἐσεῖς ποὺ βρήκατε τὸν ἄνθρωπό σας
κι ἔχετε ἕνα χέρι νὰ σᾶς σφίγγει τρυφερά,
ἕναν ὦμο ν᾿ ἀκουμπᾶτε τὴν πίκρα σας,
ἕνα κορμὶ νὰ ὑπερασπίζει τὴν ἔξαψή σας,
κοκκινίσατε ἄραγε γιὰ τὴν τόση εὐτυχία σας,
ἔστω καὶ μία φορά;

Εἴπατε νὰ κρατήσετε ἑνὸς λεπτοῦ σιγή
γιὰ τοὺς ἀπεγνωσμένους;

A moment of silence

Those of you who have found the one
and have a hand to grasp you tenderly,
a shoulder to rest your bitterness,
a body to withstand your excitement,
I wonder if you blushed from so much happiness,
even once?

If you said that you would keep it silent for a moment
for those that are desperate?

Mr. Dinos Christianopoulos
(Greek Poet 1931-2020)

Ντίνος Χριστιανόπουλος
(Έλληνας ποιητής 1931-2020)

sommelier Aggelos Aggelopoulos



The fountain of the wild ones
Quench your thirst and join our wolf pack.

COCKTAILS

Sunset Mist
(Based on Spritz)

Select Aperitivo | Peach | Mandarin & Bergamot Soda
13,00€

Crystal Drops
(Based on Sangria)

Metaxa infused Berries | Spices | Pear | Dry White Wine
13,00€

Oak & Ash
(Based on Negroni)

Gin | Vermouth | Bitter Aperitif | Coffee & Chocolate Aromas
13,00€

Velvet Soil
(Based on Sour)

Campari | Bourbon | Ginger Carrot Grapefruit Cordial | Lime
13,00€

Chapter I:
APERITIVOS
A drop from nature’s share



Chapter II:
OUR SIGNATURE
A breeze from the hidden grove

Chapter III:
NON ALCOHOLIC
Serenity of the quiet meadow, pure & unending

Wild Spring
(Based on Paloma)

Tequila Cazcabel Blanco | Caramelized Mango | Lime Cordial | Grapefruit Soda
14,00€

Ethereal Waters
(Based on Gimlet)

Roku Gin | Sage | Citrus | Mandarin Cordial | Machlepi Tincture
14,00€

Spark of Inferno
(Based on Margarita)

Blend of Tequilas| The Lost Explorer Espadin | Jalapenos Cordial | Agave | Smoky Orange
14,00€

Dragon�y’s Kiss
(Based on Zombie)

Secret Blend of Rums | Tropical Fruits | Homemade Creole Syrup | Lime | Bitter’s
14,00€

Golden Ray
(Based on Highball)

Mastiha | Votanikon Gin | Sour Apple | Melon | Lime | Ginger beer
13,00€

Nectar Nymph
(Based on Pornstar Martini)

Vodka | Passion Fruit | Apricot | Citrus | Macadamia Foam
13,00€

Petal Rain
(Based on Flowers)

Roots Divino Bianco | Jasmine | Lime | Cherry Blossom Tonic
11,00€

Classic cocktails
12,00€



CHAMPAGNE 750ml

DOM PERIGNON BRUT
(Chardonnay, Pinot Noir,A.O.C Champagne)  €490

LOUIS ROEDERER COLLECTION 244
(Chardonnay-Pinot,Meunier-Pinot Noir, A.O.C.Champagne) €155

DEUTZ BRUT N.V.
(Chardonnay-Pinot Meunier-Pinot Noir, A.O.C.Champagne)  €125

BOLLINGER ROSE
(Chardonnay-Pinot Meunier-Pinot Noir, A.O.C.Champagne) €215

SPARKLINGS 750ml

AMALIA BRUT VINTAGE DOMAINE TSELEPOS
(Moschofilero, P.D.O. Mandinia)  €49

BAROLLO PROSECCO
(Clera-DOC Treviso)  €39

MOSCATO DI FESTIA XATZIGEORGIOU ESTATE
(Muscat of Alexandria- P.G.I Limnos)  €29

PET NAT ROSE BUGLIONI
(Molinara, I.G.T Cariano-Italy)  €43

MAGNUM BOTTLES 1,5LT

WHITE
THEMA KTIMA PAVLIDI
(Sauvignon, Assyrtiko, P.G.I Drama)   €89

SAUVIGNON KTIMA GEROVASSILIOU
(Sauvignon, P.G.I Epanomi)  €112

ROSE
PEPLO DOMAINE SKOURAS
(Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Mavrofilero, P.G.I Peloponnese) €92

RED
KOKKINOMILOS DOMAINE TSELEPOS
(Merlot, P.G.I. Tegea)  €164

DIAMANTAKOS XINOMAVRO
(Xinomavro, P.D.O Naousa)  €96

€28

€9

€7

€10



WHITE WINES 750ml

GREECE
BLANC DE GRIS TSELEPOS
(Moschofilero, P.D.O. Mandinia)  €33

MALAGOUZIA GEROVASSILIOU
(Malagouzia, P.G.I. Epanomi)  €49

IDISMA DRIOS TECHNI OINOU
(Chardonnay, P.G.I Drama)  €46

SAUVIGNON KTIMA GEROVASSILIOU
(Sauvignon, P.G.I Epanomi)  €54

DIALOGOS KTIMA DYO IPSI
(Kidonitsa-Assyrtiko, P.G.I.Peloponesse)   €37

OVILOS BIBLIA CHORA
(Semillon, Assyrtiko, P.G.I. Pangeon)  €75

THEMA KTIMA PAVLIDI
(Sauvignon, Assyrtiko, P.G.I Drama)  €43

SANTORINI VASSALTIS ESTATE
(Assyrtiko, P.D.O. Santorini)  €81

SEIRADI CUVEE TOPOS PAROS FARMING COMMUNITY
(Monemvasia, P.G.I Cyclades)  €58

TRIA AMPELIA SINGLE VINEYARD OENO P
(Assyrtiko, P.D.O. Santorini)  €156

VIOGNER ECLECTIQUE SKOURAS
(Viogner, P.G.I Peloponnese)  €81

ΤESSERIS LIMNES KYR-GIANNI
(Chardonnay, Gewürstramniner, P.G.I. Amyndaion) €41

OCEAN IDAIA WINERY
(Thrapsathiri, P.G.I. Crete)  €30

MOUSES ESTATE CHARDONNAY FUME
(Chardonnay, P.G.I Central Greece)  €49

SOFIA SEMELI ESTATE
(Assyrtiko, Moschofilero, P.G.I Peloponnese)  €34

VIENTZI SINGLE VINEYARD PAPAGIANNAKOS WINERY
(Savvatiano, P.G.I Attiki)  €38

IAMA VRINIOTIS
(Assyrtiko, Malagouzia, Vradiano P.G.I Evia)  €32€7

€8



CHATEAU LE GRAND BLANC PORTO CARRAS
(Malagouzia, Assyrtiko, Limnio P.G.I Sithonia )  €54

VIDI ANO LOFOS KTIMA APOSTOLIDI
(Vidiano, P.G.I Kavala)  €41

MALAGOUZIA SKIN CONTACT DOMAINE ORFANOS
(Malagouzia, P.G.I. Achaia)  €42

AROUND THE WORLD
PINOT GRIGIO ELENA WALCH
(Pinot Grigio, DOC Alto Adige)  €51

SANCERRE BLANC DOMAINE VACHERON
(Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, France)  €92

ESCAPADES
Sauvignon, Escapades winery South Africa  €46 
   
JUGGERNAUT
(Chardonnay,Sonoma Coast, California)  €82

GENTIL FAMILLE FUGEL
(Gewürzstraminer, Pinot Noir, Riesling, Muscat,
Pinot Blanc, Sylvaner, AOC Alsace)  €41

RIESLING SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
(Riesling,Kamptal Dac Austria)   €54

’’GIOIRE’’ GIOVANNI GENIO
(Friulano, Friuli- Italy)  €46

CHABLIS VIEILLES VIGNES DOMAINE CHATELAIN
(Chardonnay, Burgundy-France)  €88

€9

€12



RED WINES 750ml

GREECE
KOKKINOMILOS DOMAINE TSELEPOS
(Merlot, P.G.I. Tegea)  €79

CUVEE DOMAINE LANTIDES
(Cabernet,Merlot , Agiorgitiko, P.G.I Peloponnese) €47

PRONOMIO PARPAROUSIS LIMITED EDITION
(Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Tsigkelo, P.G.I Achaia)  €65

AVATON GEROVASSILIOU
(Limnio, Mavroudi, Mavrotragano, P.G.IEpanomi) €69

THEMA PAVLIDIS
(Syrah,Agiorgitiko P.G.I Drama)  €52

DIAPOROS KIR-GIANNI
(Xinomavro, Syrah, P.G.I Naousa)                                                                   €8                                €109

MIKRO KTIMA TITOU
(Xinomavro, Negoska P.G.I Goumenissa)  €40

LIMNIONA OENOPS
(Limniona, P.G.I Drama)  €44

ORIVATIS PINOT NOIR
(Pinot Noir, P.G.I Evia)  €30

OMMA WILD FERMENTATION VRINIOTIS WINERY
(Syrah, P.G.I Evia)  €103

DIAMANTAKOS XINOMAVRO
(Xinomavro, P.D.O Naousa)  €45

POTAMIDA IDAIA WINERY
(Liatiko, P.D.O. Dafnes Iraklio, Crete)  €42

TSAPOURNAKOS KTIMA VOGIATZI
(Tsapournakos / Cabernet Franc P.G.I Velveto)  €54

SPONDEE SEMELI ESTATE
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, P.G.I Peloponnese) €44€9 



AROUND THE WORLD
PRIVATE SELECTION MONDAVI
(Cabernet Sauvignon, California)  €62

BORDINI BARBARESCO LA SPINETTA
(Nebbiolo, Piemonte, Italy)  €129

MAX’S SHIRAZ PENFOLDS
(Shiraz, Australia)  €84

CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE DVL J.QUIOT
(Cinsault, Crenache,Mournedre, Syrah- France)  €94

PROMIS GAJA
(Merlot, Syrah, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy)  €129

VINA ALBERDI LA RIOJA ALTA
(Tempranillo, Spain)  €65

DONA SILVINA FAMILY SELECTION
(Petit Verdot, Mendoza, Argentina)  €62

ROSÉ WINES 750ML

GREECE
A MUSE, MUSES ESTATE
(Sauvignon Blanc, Mouchtaro)  €40

BIBLIA CHORA
(Syrah, P.G.I Pangeon)  €41

ALMA KTIMA PAVLIDI
(Syrah,Agiorgitiko, P.G.I Drama)  €44

LIMNIONA ZAFEIRAKIS
(Limniona, P.G.I Thessaly)  €37

OUSYRA
(Fokiano, P.G.I Cyclades)  €38

LOW SEMELI ESTATE
(Grenache Rouge, Merlot, P.G.I Peloponnese)  €35

PETITE FLEUR PARPAROUSIS WINERY
(Sideritis, P.G.I Achaia)  €30

PEPLO DOMAINE SKOURAS
(Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Mavrofilero, P.G.I Peloponnese) €44

APLA OENOPS
(Xinomavro, Μacros, Limniona, PGI Drama)  €32 

HILANDAR  ROSE
(Merlot, Mount Athos)  €30 

€14

€9

€7 



AROUND THE WORLD
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS ‘’WHISPERING ANGEL’’
(Grenache, Rolle, Syrah, Cinsault, A.C. Provence France) €70

CALAFURIA TORMARESCA ESTATE ANTINORI
(Negroamaro, Italy)  €47

ROSEBLOOD
(Grenache-Cinsault- Tibouren , Marseilles, A.C. Provence France) €59

LA VIE EN ROSE-CHÂTEAU ROUBINE
(Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, A.C. Provence France) €59

DOMAINE OTT
(Grenache-Cinsault-Syrah, A.O.B Bandol)  €112

DISTILLATES 50ml

MANIFESTO GRECO
(Thessaly, Greece)   €8

LOST LAKE, MOUSES ESTATE
(Malagouzia - Voiotia, Greece)   €9

35oN THE FINEST ARTISANAL TSIKOUDIA AGED
(Syrah, P.G.I Crete)  €11

SARPA DI POLI
(Merlot, Cabernet, Veneto- Italy)  €9

POLI BARRIQUE SOLERA DI FAMIGLIA
(Chardonnay, Friuli- Italy)  €9

PALAIOTHEN PARPAROUSIS (AGED)
(Sideritis, P.G.I Achaia)   €12

LIQUER WITH CRETAN HONEY 35oN THE FINEST ARTISANAL TSIKOUDIA
(Vidiano, Romeiko, Liatiko, P.G.I Crete)  €8

35oN THE FINEST ARTISANAL TSIKOUDIA
(Mochato of Spinas, P.G.I Crete)   €9

DESSERT WINES 50ml

TOKAJI OREMUS, 5 PUTTONYOS
(Furmint Blend – Hungary)   €16

VINSANTO ARGYROU ESTATE (FIRST RELEASE)
(Aidani, Assyrtiko, Athiri - Santorini, Greece)   €14

MELIAS PAPAGIANNAKOS WINERY
(Malagouzia, P.G.I Attiki)   €9

LIATIKO IDAIA WINERY
(Liatiko, P.D.O. Dafnes Iraklio, Crete)   €10

€10



BEERS
Stella %
Dathenes
Nisos
Budvar
Corona 
Estrella

VODKA 
Stolichnaya
Zubrowka 
Russian Standard
Titos
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc
Stolischnaya Elite
Beluga
Haku 

GIN
Gordon's London Dry Gin
Votanikon
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Bloom
Hendricks
Roku
Plymouth
Monkey 47
Sipsmith
Tanqueray 10

RUM
Pampero Blanco
Bacardi
Pampero Especial
St James
Rum Bar Gold
Rum Bar Overproof
Barcelo Sherry
Bayu Spiced
Diplomatico
El Dorado 12
Zacapa
Mount Gay
Dictator 12

TEQUILA-MEZCAL
Cascabel Blanco
Roosters Blanco
Roosters Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Cascabel Reposado
Patron Coffee
Cascabel Anejo
Patron SilveR
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado
Claze Azul Plata
Don Julio 1942
Claze Reposado

WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Dewar's
Cutty Sark
Teacher's
Haig
Johnnie Walker Black Label
 Jameson
Boulleit Rye
Dimple
Chivas Regal 12
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Green label
Glenfiddich 12
Talisker 12
Woodford
Dalwinnie 15
Aberlour 12
Cao Ila 12
Nikka from the Barrel
Jack Daniels single barrel
Ardberg 10o
Lagavulin 16
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

COGNAC
Metaxa 12*
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.
Henessy V.S.O.P.
Metaxa Private Reserve
Henessy XO

APPERITIFS & LIQUERS
Aperol Spritz
Martini Bianco
Campari
Amaretto
Malibu
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Drambuie
Select Aperitivo
Limoncello Isabella
Amaro Averna
Fernet Branca
Cocchi Amaro
Dolin Dry
Ouzo Stoupaki
Tsipouro Apostolaki

5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €

15,50 €

9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €

11,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €

9,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
12,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €

9,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €
10,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
17,00 €

11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
15,00 €
15,00 €
39,00 €
54,00 €
54,00 €

9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €

11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
14,00 €
15,00 €
18,00 €
45,00 €



BEERS
Stella %
Dathenes
Nisos
Budvar
Corona 
Estrella

VODKA 
Stolichnaya
Zubrowka 
Russian Standard
Titos
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc
Stolischnaya Elite
Beluga
Haku 

GIN
Gordon's London Dry Gin
Votanikon
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Bloom
Hendricks
Roku
Plymouth
Monkey 47
Sipsmith
Tanqueray 10

RUM
Pampero Blanco
Bacardi
Pampero Especial
St James
Rum Bar Gold
Rum Bar Overproof
Barcelo Sherry
Bayu Spiced
Diplomatico
El Dorado 12
Zacapa
Mount Gay
Dictator 12

TEQUILA-MEZCAL
Cascabel Blanco
Roosters Blanco
Roosters Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Cascabel Reposado
Patron Coffee
Cascabel Anejo
Patron SilveR
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado
Claze Azul Plata
Don Julio 1942
Claze Reposado

WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Dewar's
Cutty Sark
Teacher's
Haig
Johnnie Walker Black Label
 Jameson
Boulleit Rye
Dimple
Chivas Regal 12
Jack Daniels
Johnnie Walker Green label
Glenfiddich 12
Talisker 12
Woodford
Dalwinnie 15
Aberlour 12
Cao Ila 12
Nikka from the Barrel
Jack Daniels single barrel
Ardberg 10o
Lagavulin 16
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

COGNAC
Metaxa 12*
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.
Henessy V.S.O.P.
Metaxa Private Reserve
Henessy XO

APPERITIFS & LIQUERS
Aperol Spritz
Martini Bianco
Campari
Amaretto
Malibu
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Drambuie
Select Aperitivo
Limoncello Isabella
Amaro Averna
Fernet Branca
Cocchi Amaro
Dolin Dry
Ouzo Stoupaki
Tsipouro Apostolaki

11,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
19,00 €
48,00€

8,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €
10,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €

11,00 €
11,00 €

7,00 €
7,00 €



Αγορανομικός Υπεύθυνος Δεληγιαννίδης Δημήτριος

Στις τιμές συμπεριλαμβάνεται Φ.Π.Α, Δημοτικά Τέλη και όλες οι νόμιμες επιβαρύνσεις
 Το κατάστημα υποχρεούται να διαθέτει έντυπα δελτία σε ειδική θέση

δίπλα στην έξοδο για τη διατύπωση οποιασδήποτε διαμαρτυρίας. Ο καταναλωτής δεν έχει υποχρέωση να πληρώσει
εάν δεν λάβει το νόμιμο παραστατικό στοιχείο Απόδειξη-τιμολόγιο.

Prices include vat and all legal charges. For any claims we keep special forms in a separate box next to the exit.
Customer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received Receipt-invoice


